Milborne St Andrew Parish Council
Financial payments over £500

2023-2024

Date

05/04/2023
03/05/2023
05/07/2023
04/10/2023
03/01/2024
03/01/2024

2024-2025

15/05/2024
03/07/2024
04/09/2024
02/10/2024
08/01/2025
08/01/2025
08/01/2025

2025-2026

Payee

Dorset Council
MP Gardening
MP Gardening
MP Gardening
Staff

MP Gardening

MP Gardening
MP Gardening

Hardy Tree Surgeons

MP Gardening
MP Gardening
Staff

Dorset Council

Service

New Gates
Grass Cutting
Grass Cutting
Grass Cutting
Wages

Grass Cutting

Grass Cutting
Grass Cutting
Tree Works
Grass Cutting
Grass Cutting
Wages Nov 24

Village Gateway

Amount
1028.40
983.00
983.00
983.00
601.35
983.00

983.00
983.00
1116.00
983.00
983.00
536.82
1309.00






149.00 149.00



