Milborne St Andrew Parish Council Financial payments over £500

2023-2024

Date	Payee	Service	Amount
05/04/2023	Dorset Council	New Gates	1028.40
03/05/2023	MP Gardening	Grass Cutting	983.00
05/07/2023	MP Gardening	Grass Cutting	983.00
04/10/2023	MP Gardening	Grass Cutting	983.00
03/01/2024	Staff	Wages	601.35
03/01/2024	MP Gardening	Grass Cutting	983.00
2024-2025			
15/05/2024	MP Gardening	Grass Cutting	983.00
03/07/2024	MP Gardening	Grass Cutting	983.00
04/09/2024	Hardy Tree Surgeons	Tree Works	1116.00
02/10/2024	MP Gardening	Grass Cutting	983.00
08/01/2025	MP Gardening	Grass Cutting	983.00
08/01/2025	Staff	Wages Nov 24	536.82
08/01/2025	Dorset Council	Village Gateway	1309.00

2025-2026

149.00 149.00